BREAKFAST *SERVED 10AM — 11.45AM

LA VISTA BREAKFAST
Bacon, Sausage, Pudding, Egg, Vine Tomato, Hash Brown, Beans, Toast, Tea, Coffee €14

LA VISTA MINI BREAKFAST
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Pudding, Hash Brown, Vine Tomato, Toast, Tea, Coffee €11

VEGGIE BREAKFAST - Egg, Hash Brown, Tomato, Mushroom, Beans, Toast, Tea, Coffee €11
BREAKFAST SANDWICH - Sausage Patty, Bacon, Egg, Cheddar, Toasted Muffin €11

EGGS BENEDICT - Grilled English Muffin, Poached Eggs + Hollandaise, Tater Tots
& a choice of:  Spinach €11 : Ham Hock €13: Smoked Salmon €14

AVOCADO & BACON TOAST - Poached Eggs, Pancetta, Smashed Avocado, Chilli Qil

on Tiger Bread €14
CHICKEN & EGGS — Buttermilk Chicken, Cheddar Scone, Cajun Cheese Sauce, Egg €13
PANCAKES - Fresh Berries, Cream, Maple Syrup, Nutella €11

SWEET TREATS — *SERVED ALL DAY

CROISSANT - PLAIN / CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT €4.00
SCONE — PLAIN / FRUIT — Butter, Fresh Cream, Jam €4.00
CARROT CAKE €7.50
DANISH PASTRY — RASPBERRY / CUSTARD / APPLE €4.00
APPLE AND CINNAMON DANISH €4.00
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE €7.50
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY €7.50
DEEP APPLE CRUMBLE €7.50

DAILY DESSERT SPECIAL *Please ask your server



LIGHT BITES

SOUP - *Changes Daily €6.50
Freshly Baked Soda Bread

MARKET FRESH SEAFOOD CHOWDER €9.50
Freshly Baked Soda Bread

CORONATION CHICKEN WRAP €10
Mild Curried Mayo Chicken, Rainbow Slaw, Spinach Wrap, Mango Chutney

TUNA MELT €10
Tuna Mayo, Cheddar, Gherkin, Sweetcorn, Sweet Piquante Pepper on Toasted Tiger Bread

CROQUE MADAME €12
Irish Ham Hock, Wexford Cheddar, Bechamel Sauce, Soft Fried Egg on Toasted Sourdough

GRILLED RUEBEN SANDWICH €13
Slow Cooked Corned Beef, Emmental Cheese, Sauerkraut, Russian Dressing on Toasted Rye

CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH €11
Sliced Turkey & Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Toasted Sourdough

CLASSIC CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD €13
Chicken, Cos Lettuce, Pancetta, Croutons, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan

CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP €11
Breaded Chicken, Cos Lettuce, Pancetta, Croutons, Caeser Dressing, Parmesan

TOASTED PANINI €11
Chicken & Stuffing | Ham, Cranberry & Brie

TOASTED SPECIAL €10
Ham, Cheese, Tomato and Onion

** Add a cup of soup to all above + €3.50



LARGE PLATES

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH - Sauteed Onions and Peppers, Garlic Aioli, Fries
LA VISTA FISH AND CHIPS -Tartar sauce, Mushy peas, Fries
LA VISTA BEEF, BACON CHEESEBURGER

Gherkins, Chef Secret Sauce, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Fries

LA VISTA PENNE POMODORO HOUSE TUSCAN TOMATO SAUCE
CHICKEN €15 - PRAWN €16 — VEGETABLE - €14

BANGERS & MASH
Cumberland Sausages, Creamy Mash, Onion Gravy

LA VISTA LOADED FRIES
Bacon, Pulled Piri Piri Chicken, Cheese, Garlic Mayo, Chef Secret Sauce.

80Z BUTCHERS STRIPLOIN STEAK
Home Fries or Creamy Mash, Fried Onions & Mushrooms, Pepper Sauce

INDIAN BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY- Jasmine Rice, Mango & Green Chilli Chutney,
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER - Lettuce, Tomato, Alabama Sauce, Slaw, Fries

STICKY SWEET & SOUR - Jasmine Rice, Pineapple & Vegetables
BREADED CHICKEN €15 - TEMPURA PRAWN €16 — VEGETABLE - €13

SLOW COOKED BEEF SHORTRIB
Creamy Mash, Seasonal Veg, Thyme Jus

CREAMY SEAFOOD RISOTTO

WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO

VEGGIE DAILY SPECIAL - *please ask your server.
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FRIES
RAINBOW SLAW
SODA BREAD

KIDS MENU

MARKET FRESH SOUP OF THE DAY

SAUSAGE & FRIES
FISH GOUJONS & FRIES
CHICKEN GOUJONS & FRIES

TOMATO PENNE PASTA

KIDS DESSERT

€4.50
€3.00
€2.00

€3.50
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00

€8.00

GREEN SALAD
TATER TOTS
ONION RINGS

KIDS DRINKS
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
BLACK CURRANT

MILK

VANILLA ICE CREAM - Chocolate / Strawberry Sauce

HOT BEVERAGE

TEA €3.50
LATTE €3.80
FLAT WHITE €3.90
DOUBLE ESPRESSO €3.60
MOCHA €3.80
HOT CHOCOLATE €3.80
ALCOHOLIC HOT BEVERAGE
HOT WHISKEY €8.00
IRISH COFFEE €9.00
BAILEYS COFFEE €9.00
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE  €9.00

AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
HERBAL TEA

FLAVOURED COFFEE SHOT
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€4.50
€4.50
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€2.00
€2.00

€2.00

€4.00

€3.60
€3.80
€2.90
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