### BREAKFAST \*SERVED 10AM - 11.45AM

LA VISTA BREAKFAST Bacon, Sausage, Pudding, Egg, Vine Tomato, Hash Brown, Beans, Toast, Tea, Coffee	€14
<b>LA VISTA MINI BREAKFAST</b> Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Pudding, Hash Brown, Vine Tomato, Toast, Tea, Coffee	€11
<b>VEGGIE BREAKFAST</b> - Egg, Hash Brown, Tomato, Mushroom, Beans, Toast, Tea, Coffee	€11
BREAKFAST SANDWICH - Sausage Patty, Bacon, Egg, Cheddar, Toasted Muffin	€11
EGGS BENEDICT - Grilled English Muffin, Poached Eggs + Hollandaise, Tater Tots & a choice of: Spinach €11 : Ham Hock €13: Smoked Salmon €14	
AVOCADO & BACON TOAST – Poached Eggs, Pancetta, Smashed Avocado, Chilli Oil	
on Tiger Bread	€14
CHICKEN & EGGS – Buttermilk Chicken, Cheddar Scone, Cajun Cheese Sauce, Egg	€13
PANCAKES - Fresh Berries, Cream, Maple Syrup, Nutella	€11

# SWEET TREATS - \*SERVED ALL DAY

CROISSANT – PLAIN / CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT	€4.00
SCONE - PLAIN / FRUIT - Butter, Fresh Cream, Jam	€4.00
CARROT CAKE	€7.50
DANISH PASTRY – RASPBERRY / CUSTARD / APPLE	€4.00
APPLE AND CINNAMON DANISH	€4.00
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	€7.50
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY	€7.50
DEEP APPLE CRUMBLE	€7.50
DAILY DESSERT SPECIAL	*Please ask your server

#### **LIGHT BITES**

SOUP – *Changes Daily Freshly Baked Soda Bread	€6.50
MARKET FRESH SEAFOOD CHOWDER Freshly Baked Soda Bread	€9.50
CORONATION CHICKEN WRAP Mild Curried Mayo Chicken, Rainbow Slaw, Spinach Wrap, Mango Chutney	€10
<b>TUNA MELT</b> Tuna Mayo, Cheddar, Gherkin, Sweetcorn, Sweet Piquante Pepper on Toasted Tig	<b>€10</b> er Bread
<b>CROQUE MADAME</b> Irish Ham Hock, Wexford Cheddar, Bechamel Sauce, Soft Fried Egg on Toasted Sou	<b>€12</b> urdough
GRILLED RUEBEN SANDWICH Slow Cooked Corned Beef, Emmental Cheese, Sauerkraut, Russian Dressing on Too	<b>€13</b> asted Rye
CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH Sliced Turkey & Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Toasted Sourdough	€11
CLASSIC CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD Chicken, Cos Lettuce, Pancetta, Croutons, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan	€13
CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP Breaded Chicken, Cos Lettuce, Pancetta, Croutons, Caeser Dressing, Parmesan	€11
TOASTED PANINI Chicken & Stuffing   Ham, Cranberry & Brie	€11
TOASTED SPECIAL Ham, Cheese, Tomato and Onion	€10

<sup>\*\*</sup> Add a cup of soup to all above +€3.50

## **LARGE PLATES**

PHILLY CHEESES I EAK SANDWICH – Sauteed Unions and Peppers, Gariic Aloii, Fries	€1/
LA VISTA FISH AND CHIPS -Tartar sauce, Mushy peas, Fries	€16
LA VISTA BEEF, BACON CHEESEBURGER	€16
Gherkins, Chef Secret Sauce, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Fries	
LA VISTA PENNE POMODORO HOUSE TUSCAN TOMATO SAUCE CHICKEN €15 — PRAWN €16 — VEGETABLE - €14	€13
BANGERS & MASH Cumberland Sausages, Creamy Mash, Onion Gravy	€16
LA VISTA LOADED FRIES Bacon, Pulled Piri Piri Chicken, Cheese, Garlic Mayo, Chef Secret Sauce.	€13
8OZ BUTCHERS STRIPLOIN STEAK Home Fries or Creamy Mash, Fried Onions & Mushrooms, Pepper Sauce	€27
INDIAN BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY- Jasmine Rice, Mango & Green Chilli Chutney,	€15
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER – Lettuce, Tomato, Alabama Sauce, Slaw, Fries	€15
STICKY SWEET & SOUR – Jasmine Rice, Pineapple & Vegetables  BREADED CHICKEN €15 – TEMPURA PRAWN €16 – VEGETABLE - €13	
SLOW COOKED BEEF SHORTRIB Creamy Mash, Seasonal Veg, Thyme Jus	€27
CREAMY SEAFOOD RISOTTO	€19
WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO	€17

**VEGGIE DAILY SPECIAL -**

<sup>\*</sup>please ask your server.

FRIES RAINBOW SLAW SODA BREAD		€4.50 €3.00 €2.00	GREEN SALAD TATER TOTS ONION RINGS	€4.50 €4.50 €4.50
KIDS MENU			KIDS DRINKS	
MARKET FRESH SOUP OF TH	IE DAY	€3.50	ORANGE JUICE	€2.00
SAUSAGE & FRIES		€8.00	APPLE JUICE	€2.00
FISH GOUJONS & FRIES		€8.00	BLACK CURRANT	€2.00
CHICKEN GOUJONS & FRIES		€8.00	MILK	€2.00
TOMATO PENNE PASTA		€8.00		
KIDS DESSERT				
VANILLA ICE CREAM - Chocolate / Strawberry Sauce				€4.00
HOT BEVERAGE				
TEA	€3.50		AMERICANO	€3.60
LATTE	€3.80		CAPPUCINO	€3.80
FLAT WHITE	€3.90		ESPRESSO	€2.90
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	€3.60		MACCHIATO	€3.20
MOCHA	€3.80		HERBAL TEA	€3.80
HOT CHOCOLATE	€3.80		FLAVOURED COFFEE SHOT	€0.50

#### **ALCOHOLIC HOT BEVERAGE**

HOT WHISKEY	€8.00
IRISH COFFEE	€9.00
BAILEYS COFFEE	€9.00
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE	€9.00